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40
37
38
27
39
31
35
36
30
41
26
29
33
32
25

FALQUE
GEERAERT
TETART
SAMYN
TITELBACH
CAVEL
VIEREN
VILLEDARY
STRZELECKI
VANHOUTTE
GRYSON
BAUW
POULAIN
DETAVERNIER
BOURGEOQIS

Grand Prix de la ville d'Armentiéres - U11

Prénom

Alix
Swann
Lucien
Henri
Thomas
Arsene
Maxence
Jacques
Martin
Emilien
Eliano
Lucas
Victor
Gauthier
Martin

Team Cyclisme Hesbaye

VC ST OMER

VC ST OMER

CC ARMENTIEROIS

SCV MARCHOVELETTE

ESPOIR CYCLISTE DE MOREUIL
VC ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLE
VC ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLE
CC CAMBRESIEN

Pierre & Sol - OG Cycles

CC ARMENTIEROIS

BAILLEUL VELO CLUB

RO COMINOISE

RO COMINOISE

CC ARMENTIEROIS

Temps (en s) du meilleur essai Points

Course de lenteur
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
35
35
35

34

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10

Jeux d'adresse

-

- - -
AN O D O P WN -2 O ODNOG =~ W

Points

18
20
16
19
12
15
10
14

17
1"

13

N © O 0N O W b~ -

Points

40
34
36
32
38
26
30
24
28
14
18
22
16
20
12

78
74
72
71
70
61
60
58
56
51
39
39
39
29
26




